
 2019 Central Region STARSkate Invitational
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club

Bronze Adult FS Tamara Chapman Wild Rose FSC

Silver Adult FS Tamera-Lynn Falconer Red Deer SC

Silver Adult FS Desiree Howerton Tri Area SC

Silver Adult FS Lorine Stevens Olympia SC

Silver Adult IN Tamara Chapman Wild Rose FSC

Silver Adult IN Tamera-Lynn Falconer Red Deer SC

Silver Adult IN Desiree Howerton Tri Area SC

Silver Adult IN Lorine Stevens Olympia SC

Silver Adult IN Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC

Elite Adult IN Kate McCall Goldstar Skating Academy

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Kaytlin Babyak Tri Area SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Brennah Bilous Calalta FSC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Madison Donaghy Red Deer SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Emma Laybourne Fort Saskatchewan FSC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Marissa Wu Crowchild SC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Kainos Yau Calalta FSC

STAR 1 Boys Jason Andre Delburne FSC

STAR 1 Boys Keagan Besse Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 1 Boys Michael Iwanyshyn Cochrane SC

STAR 1 Boys Logan Mierau Indus FSC

STAR 1 Boys Grant Pritchard Beaumont FSC

STAR 2 Boys Maguire Caddy Lacombe FSC

STAR 2 Boys Clark Charlton Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Boys Simon Knott Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Boys Noah McFarlane Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Boys Peter McFarlane Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Boys Luke Swienink Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Boys David Anderson Lamont FSC

STAR 3 Boys Cameron Muir Derrick FSC

STAR 1 Girls A Olivia Knight Carstairs FSC

STAR 1 Girls A Piper Robinson Ice Edge SC

STAR 1 Girls A Brielle Simpson Ice Edge SC

STAR 1 Girls A Madeline Urban Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls A Ginny Zhang Derrick FSC

STAR 1 Girls B Isla Banman Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 1 Girls B Caitlyn Carey Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls B Isabelle Cave Ice Edge SC

STAR 1 Girls B Malaika Sears Crowchild SC

STAR 1 Girls B Mia Tam Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls B Taylor Westerlund Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 1 Girls C Charlie Eckersley Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 1 Girls C Lainey Gray Athabasca SC

STAR 1 Girls C Tayva Hrycauk Beaumont FSC

STAR 1 Girls C Victoria Klyukanov Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls C Audrey Noble Red Deer SC
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STAR 1 Girls C Madison Robinson Ice Edge SC

STAR 1 Girls D Emily Hannah Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls D Paige Hinton Skate Ponoka

STAR 1 Girls D Emma Kelly Red Deer SC

STAR 1 Girls D Holly Komus Beaumont FSC

STAR 1 Girls D Mila Repp Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls D McKenna Smith Indus FSC

STAR 1 Girls E Laurel Bieber Cochrane SC

STAR 1 Girls E Willow Cummings Okotoks FSC

STAR 1 Girls E Macey Harding Barrhead FSC

STAR 1 Girls E Mia Heisler Warburg FSC

STAR 1 Girls E Anna Jalbert Athabasca SC

STAR 1 Girls E Layal Osman Springbank FSC

STAR 1 Girls F Robyn Fedynak Mayfield FSC

STAR 1 Girls F Addison Gallagher Rocky FSC

STAR 1 Girls F Kaylee Glover Rocky FSC

STAR 1 Girls F Sierra MacKenzie Spruce View FSC

STAR 1 Girls F Cali Messmer Barrhead FSC

STAR 1 Girls F Abbygail Steeves Warburg FSC

STAR 1 Girls G Demi Boisvert Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 1 Girls G Madyson Fequet Beaumont FSC

STAR 1 Girls G Arden Fleming Warburg FSC

STAR 1 Girls G Eugene Han Rocky FSC

STAR 1 Girls G Zainab Niazy Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls G Julia Recio Innisfail SC

STAR 1 Girls H Mickanna Austad Rocky FSC

STAR 1 Girls H Rylee Crang Mellroy Innisfail SC

STAR 1 Girls H Alanna Cygan Warburg FSC

STAR 1 Girls H Breanna Lamothe Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls H Grace Snow Indus FSC

STAR 1 Girls H Marie Talanczuk Derrick FSC

STAR 1 Girls I Julie Bonnal Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 1 Girls I Robby Elliott Rocky FSC

STAR 1 Girls I Audrey Janzen Warburg FSC

STAR 1 Girls I Rebecca Lee Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls I Martina MacKenzie Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls I Ariana Westerlund Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 1 Girls J Keeley Christensen Delburne FSC

STAR 1 Girls J Ariana Filiplic Figure 8 SC

STAR 1 Girls J Jersey Froude Beaumont FSC

STAR 1 Girls J Charlie Gallagher Rocky FSC

STAR 1 Girls J Seerit Gill Beaumont FSC

STAR 1 Girls J Arianna Sager Warburg FSC

STAR 1 Girls K Sarah Filipenko Airdrie SC

STAR 1 Girls K Kiera Hamm Gibbons SC
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STAR 1 Girls K Kaelyn Howard Innisfail SC

STAR 1 Girls K Mira Johal Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 1 Girls K Bailey Krause Skate Ponoka

STAR 1 Girls K Zoe Stachniak Beaumont FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Makenna Evenson Indus FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Lina Grubenmann Warburg FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Madison MacDonald Rocky FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Isabelle Milner Indus FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Emmalee Shipton Delburne FSC

STAR 1 Girls L Tanika Smallboy Rocky FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Chloe Bateman Strathmore FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Hailey Butland Strathmore FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Lia Cho Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls A Alexandra Forrester Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Girls A Clara Goossen Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Raelene Lee Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Alice Shutt Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Girls A Greta Williscroft Ice Edge SC

STAR 2 Girls B Lexi Brehmer Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls B Sammie Cepicka Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Rachel Lawson Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Renee Lee Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Marcella Maron Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls B Ariella Phagoo Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls B Rylee Unwin Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls B Yuli Xiao Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls C Danika Arbic Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Hailey Heil Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls C Erika Lessard Beaumont FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Kacey Peacock Oyen SC

STAR 2 Girls C Olivia Poon Figure 8 SC

STAR 2 Girls C Sophia Protopappas Springbank FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Isabelle Savage Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 2 Girls C Arabella Sears Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Girls D Emma Brown Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Sophie Corrales Springbank FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Evelyn Gritsenko Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Charlee Macleod Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls D Madelaine Paolini Figure 8 SC

STAR 2 Girls D Norah Sutherland Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls D Calista Walton Skate West

STAR 2 Girls D Andie Williscroft Ice Edge SC

STAR 2 Girls E Maia Erdely Athabasca SC

STAR 2 Girls E Mckenna Lindberg Blais Figure 8 SC

STAR 2 Girls E Renelle Lokke Devon FSC
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STAR 2 Girls E Karleen Lypka Rocky FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Jayla Prescesky Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls E Jorja Quast Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls E Felice Tam Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 2 Girls E Katarina Vukicevic Mayfield FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Avery Bennett Devon FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Bella Besse Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Annaleigh Boone Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Hailey Burgess Mayfield FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Serenity Comely Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 2 Girls F Ayla Hanson Figure 8 SC

STAR 2 Girls F Alexis Scheffelmaier Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls F Yanis Tapel Skate Ponoka

STAR 2 Girls G Josephine Acquaye Mayfield FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Oakley Cochrane Delburne FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Lauren Elgar Springbank FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Calista Harsulla Athabasca SC

STAR 2 Girls G Acadia Kish Beaumont FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Raci Messmer Barrhead FSC

STAR 2 Girls G Mishel Shtobskiy Federation SC

STAR 2 Girls G Abby Wall Red Deer SC

STAR 2 Girls H Emily Jalbert Athabasca SC

STAR 2 Girls H Samantha Keller Devon FSC

STAR 2 Girls H Elli-Anna McDougald Drumheller SC

STAR 2 Girls H Claire Satre Stettler FSC

STAR 2 Girls H Leilani Sears Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Girls H Cambie Stollery Crowfoot SC

STAR 2 Girls H Madison Van Seggelen Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls H Lillie Wheeler Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Daisy Butterfield Lacombe FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Claudia Croteau Calgary WC

STAR 2 Girls I Jenna Erdely Athabasca SC

STAR 2 Girls I Clare Guo Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Berlin Ljunggren Rocky FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Eowyn Pinel Strathmore FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Peyton Rookes Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 2 Girls I Taryn Stanford Crowchild SC

STAR 2 Girls J Arianne Arbic Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Abby Ayers Carstairs FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Destiny Bennett Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Madison Furoy Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Olivia Kendray Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Delinda Norton Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Kayleigh Storzuk Calalta FSC

STAR 2 Girls J Madeleine Watt Devon FSC
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STAR 2 Girls K Jenna Abt Skate Ponoka

STAR 2 Girls K Vanessa Bennett Devon FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Georgia Buchberger Drumheller SC

STAR 2 Girls K Grace Cannon Mayfield FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Cayla Davidson Delburne FSC

STAR 2 Girls K Georgia Kemp Tri Area SC

STAR 2 Girls K Emily Lebedeva Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 2 Girls K Linnea Nelson Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Elisabeth Chan Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Mikayla Johnson Okotoks FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Hannah Lange Warburg FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Faith MacGregor Mayfield FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Feiyah McLean Cochrane SC

STAR 2 Girls L Grace Persson Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Sarah Quang Mayfield FSC

STAR 2 Girls L Brooklyn Whittle Gibbons SC

STAR 2 Girls M Hailey Baumgardt Spruce View FSC

STAR 2 Girls M Mikayla Gohring Ice Edge SC

STAR 2 Girls M Klara Jodry Athabasca SC

STAR 2 Girls M Natasha Justiniano Fernandez Mayfield FSC

STAR 2 Girls M Ava Kourouniotis Derrick FSC

STAR 2 Girls M Zoe Montgomery Innisfail SC

STAR 2 Girls M Ashlyn Stannard Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 2 Girls M Sarah White Tri Area SC

STAR 3 Girls A Carli Brand Red Deer SC

STAR 3 Girls A Tenley Bren Ice Edge SC

STAR 3 Girls A Sloane Jordan Leduc FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Grace Laybourne Fort Saskatchewan FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Anna Van Teeling Derrick FSC

STAR 3 Girls A Carrie Zhang Derrick FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Grace Bauer Red Deer SC

STAR 3 Girls B Chelsea Kuharski Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Taeva McKay Barrhead FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Hailee O'Dwyer Leduc FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Gioia Ruggieri Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls B Hazel Anne Schmaltz Canmore SC

STAR 3 Girls B Hazelynne-Rae Tobias Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Kaitlyn Amy Red Deer SC

STAR 3 Girls C Reese Goyette Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Heidi Lemenn Indus FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Gabrielle Limkimso Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Danica Nyrose Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Hanna Schaaf Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 3 Girls C Camryn Sorensen Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Chloe Ballachey Indus FSC
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STAR 3 Girls D Mackenzie Bowyer Barrhead FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Serena Cooper Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Sophia Gonzalez Red Deer SC

STAR 3 Girls D Abigail Plumb Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Julianne-Rae Tobias Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 3 Girls D Katie Wyzykoski Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls E McKenzie Burns Calgary WC

STAR 3 Girls E Ciera Callejon Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls E Makayla Fisher Springbank FSC

STAR 3 Girls E Alexa Hubl Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 3 Girls E Peyton Lovich Barrhead FSC

STAR 3 Girls E Zoe Poole Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls E Kayla Poon Figure 8 SC

STAR 3 Girls F Livia Adams Calgary WC

STAR 3 Girls F Megan Boutilier Barrhead FSC

STAR 3 Girls F Avery Le Lievre Airdrie SC

STAR 3 Girls F Montana Leeder Tri Area SC

STAR 3 Girls F Lilian Mevel Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls F Reilly Nywening Skate Ponoka

STAR 3 Girls F Charlotte Prokopuk Figure 8 SC

STAR 3 Girls G Serenity Bale Devon FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Jaida Casey Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Remi Hilty Canmore SC

STAR 3 Girls G Taylor Ryan Strathmore FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Graysyn Schlitter Barrhead FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Megan Schlueter Springbank FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Matilda Slater Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls G Alexa St Onge Rocky FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Neve Armstrong Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Brianna Avey Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Myranda Caddy Lacombe FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Kyah Heggart Rocky FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Aysha Hellevang Zerkal Indus FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Danika Jones Cochrane SC

STAR 3 Girls H Carmela Silvestro Wild Rose FSC

STAR 3 Girls H Peyton Stankevich Airdrie SC

STAR 3 Girls I Isabella Berridge Springbank FSC

STAR 3 Girls I Reece Carson Stettler FSC

STAR 3 Girls I Miranda Clark Glencoe Club

STAR 3 Girls I Jade Dunlop Lacombe FSC

STAR 3 Girls I Tessa Loucks Calalta FSC

STAR 3 Girls I Claire Moore Cochrane SC

STAR 3 Girls I Lexi Nealon Crowfoot SC

STAR 3 Girls I Kennedy Verity Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls J Regan Beckett Drayton Valley FSC

As of 18-Jan-19 Page 6 of 13



 2019 Central Region STARSkate Invitational
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club

STAR 3 Girls J Teo Brenner Wild Rose FSC

STAR 3 Girls J Geraldine Catalbas Skate Ponoka

STAR 3 Girls J Paige Dyer Innisfail SC

STAR 3 Girls J Ava Machuk Barrhead FSC

STAR 3 Girls J Kira Macphee Red Deer SC

STAR 3 Girls J Hailey Wiese Tri Area SC

STAR 3 Girls J Danica Woods Oyen SC

STAR 3 Girls K Brooklyn Carefoot Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Grace Elgert Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Teagan Kadatz Figure 8 SC

STAR 3 Girls K Nora Keegan Calgary WC

STAR 3 Girls K Kaylin Knock Innisfail SC

STAR 3 Girls K Lexi Prescesky Red Deer SC

STAR 3 Girls K Alice Schaaf Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 3 Girls K Paige Siegel Oyen SC

STAR 3 Girls L Haley Reid Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Zoe Eklund Crossfield SC

STAR 3 Girls L Jordan Gaffney Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Grace Henry Tri Area SC

STAR 3 Girls L Alexis Hogan Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Paige LaBossiere Strathmore FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Claire Leonard Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Paige Van Seggelen Okotoks FSC

STAR 3 Girls L Euphoria Wallace Medicine Hat FSC

STAR 4 Girls U10 Laura Davies Crowchild SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 Lauren DeBernardo Tri Area SC

STAR 4 Girls U10 Raina Goossen Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U10 Sia Malik Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Olivia Beardsell Strathmore FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Tirzah Bissky Springbank FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Wren Bloomer Devon FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Breanna Bray Tri Area SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Harlowe Bren Ice Edge SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Aubrey Crossland Fort Saskatchewan FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Grace Lambie Airdrie SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Kailey Wu Crowchild SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Mikayla Coupland Glencoe Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Cadence Doan Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Rilynn Jalbert Cold Lake FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Elleah Maurer Figure 8 SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Lilly Nazarchuk Springbank FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Harleen Parmar Derrick FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Sasha Pasloski Glencoe Club

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Lilianna Xing Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC
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STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Connor Ellingson Fort Saskatchewan FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Presley Elliott Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Jade Kircky Wild Rose FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Claire Slauenwhite Figure 8 SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Erika Wang Edson FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Katie Wengryn Stettler FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Kingsley Armstrong Stettler FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Emilia Banos Rivera Wild Rose FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Lily Burden Canmore SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Kaylee Dusterhoft Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Kyra Eklund Leduc FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Kaela Giebelhaus Crossfield SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Grace Reist Fort Saskatchewan FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt D Kendra Stanton Okotoks FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Alexis Brassington Cochrane SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Ireland Casey Okotoks FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Elena Fehlauer Derrick FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Faith Frigon Barrhead FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Neda Ljaljevic Ice Edge SC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Tamzyn Musselman Strathmore FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt E Naomi Stinson Innisfail SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt A Sophia Chiasson Calalta FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt A Jessie Fritz Okotoks FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt A Abigail Hill Figure 8 SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt A Camryn McDougald Drumheller SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt A Olivia Miller Tri Area SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt A Lauren Porter Derrick FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt A Anna Russell Innisfail SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt B Constance Adams Devon FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt B Trinity Haynes Strathmore FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt B Kaelan Langley Mayfield FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt B Taryn Martin Indus FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt B Quinn St Onge Rocky FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt B Abby Tilleman Crossfield SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt B Marina Zadko Figure 8 SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt C Eden Bogale Goldstar Skating Academy

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt C Isobel Bourassa Tri Area SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt C Paige Hildebrandt Leduc FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt C Melissa Lam Derrick FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt C Maria Andrea Martinez Crowfoot SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt C Katie Satre Stettler FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt C Rachelle Zastre Okotoks FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt D Emily David Skate Ponoka
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STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt D June Hayashi Crowfoot SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt D Rachelle Hogan Devon FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt D Renee Pi Crowfoot SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt D Jasmin Pritchett Hanna FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt D Cheyanne Shanmugam Tri Area SC

STAR 4 Girls 13O - Flt D Kolby Thompson Carstairs FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Dasha Gleba Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Mila Guim Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U10 Brooke Simonson Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Maia Balan Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Lily Davidson Gateway SC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Kaitlyn Eiserman Cochrane SC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Grace Little Strathmore FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Kristen Nyrose Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Nya Pettit Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Sienna Scarcelli Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Riley Ferneyhough Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Elizabeth Levers Red Deer SC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Kelly Lim Derrick FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Tessa O'Rourke Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Kendra Pardell Norlight FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Arianna Ramsay Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Anouk Swienink Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt C Katie Friesen Leduc FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt C Halle Goyette Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt C Myla Isherwood Leduc FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt C Gracie Kobe Mayfield FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt C Paige Simpson Calgary WC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt C Claira Sinclair Innisfail SC

STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt C Cassidy Turner Calalta FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Tatyana Gilson Thorncliffe Greenview SC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Akayla Lajeunesse Tri Area SC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Cadence Landon Hanna FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Joyce Lau Canmore SC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Jayden Nagoya Norlight FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Charleigh Darrah Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Kristen Dusterhoft Drayton Valley FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Leala Goss Derrick FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Emma Homeniuk Fort Saskatchewan FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Mallory McNalley Skate Ponoka

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Hannah Pecoskie Tri Area SC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt C Chloé Gauvreau Figure 8 SC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt C Ainsleigh Lucki Stettler FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt C Tina Pham-Hartfelder Gateway SC
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STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt C Mackenzie Reimer Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt C Kayla Robertson Stettler FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt C Chloe Walker Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt C Amy Warnke Wetaskiwin & District FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt D Madison Fleck Skate Ponoka

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt D Annika Goreniuk Bonnyville FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt D Morissa Lloyd Cochrane SC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt D Rebecca Rogers Okotoks FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt D Brennan Sirois Leduc FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt D Amanda Tuttosi Norlight FSC

STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt D Cabalina Yuan Figure 8 SC

STAR 6 Women A Cassie Lowe Gateway SC

STAR 6 Women A Maya Gonzalez Banff FSC

STAR 6 Women A Atlee Graham Red Deer SC

STAR 6 Women A Jaden Kasper Airdrie SC

STAR 6 Women A Mariika Meadus Lacombe FSC

STAR 6 Women A Asia Perry Red Deer SC

STAR 6 Women A Emma Schill Carstairs FSC

STAR 6 Women B Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC

STAR 6 Women B Taylor Kaarto Cochrane SC

STAR 6 Women B Paige Kibbler Gateway SC

STAR 6 Women B Macie Marchinko Red Deer SC

STAR 6 Women B Tasha Michelussi Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women B Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC

STAR 6 Women B Erika Snyder Derrick FSC

STAR 6 Women C Magdalena Alexandrova Crowchild SC

STAR 6 Women C Evelyn Archibald Cochrane SC

STAR 6 Women C Rylan Hagemann Skate Ponoka

STAR 6 Women C Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC

STAR 6 Women C Brooklyn Michalevich Cold Lake FSC

STAR 6 Women C Isabella Pasquini Calgary WC

STAR 6 Women C Kendra Stewart Derrick FSC

STAR 6 Women D Billie Bilodeau Lamont FSC

STAR 6 Women D Abigail Cabot Cochrane SC

STAR 6 Women D Hailey Rhae Johnson Leduc FSC

STAR 6 Women D Krista Paul Crowchild SC

STAR 6 Women D Alyssa Vankosky Edson FSC

STAR 6 Women D Rylee Wilson Calalta FSC

STAR 6 Women D Onsum Woo Figure 8 SC

STAR 7 Women A Isabelle Barcenas-Squire Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women A Taylor Kaarto Cochrane SC

STAR 7 Women A Mariika Meadus Lacombe FSC

STAR 7 Women A Brooklyn Michalevich Cold Lake FSC

STAR 7 Women A Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women B Evelyn Archibald Cochrane SC
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STAR 7 Women B Devan Korsiger Innisfail SC

STAR 7 Women B Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC

STAR 7 Women B Alyssa Vankosky Edson FSC

STAR 7 Women B Azura Willkomm-Linton Calalta FSC

STAR 7 Women B Rylee Wilson Calalta FSC

STAR 8 Women Isabelle Barcenas-Squire Calalta FSC

STAR 8 Women Cynthia Chen Crowchild SC

STAR 8 Women Alyrra Lindsay Calalta FSC

STAR 8 Women Jocelynn McGee Okotoks FSC

STAR 8 Women Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC

STAR 8 Women Azura Willkomm-Linton Calalta FSC

STAR 9 Women Kennedy Bond Springbank FSC

STAR 9 Women Presley Busch Glencoe Club

STAR 9 Women Cara Chudak Calalta FSC

STAR 9 Women Alyrra Lindsay Calalta FSC

STAR 9 Women Kyla Murray Calalta FSC

STAR 9 Women Judith Namasivayam Derrick FSC

STAR 9 Women Brielle Pulfer Derrick FSC

STAR 9 Women Kyla Sterna Calalta FSC

STAR 10 Women Nicki Berg Tri Area SC

STAR 10 Women Kennedy Bond Springbank FSC

STAR 10 Women Presley Busch Glencoe Club

STAR 10 Women Torri Hollstein Calalta FSC

STAR 10 Women Karlee MacMillan Sylvan Lake FSC

STAR 10 Women Kyla Murray Calalta FSC

STAR 10 Women Judith Namasivayam Derrick FSC

STAR 10 Women Kyla Sterna Calalta FSC

Gold Women FS Cara Chudak Calalta FSC

Gold Women FS Emma Forrester Calalta FSC

Gold Women FS Victoria Newton Tri Area SC

Gold Women FS Brielle Pulfer Derrick FSC

Gold Women FS Megan Tucker Calgary WC

Introductory Women IN - Flt A Wren Bloomer Devon FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt A Megan Boutilier Barrhead FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt A Mackenzie Bowyer Barrhead FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt A Alexa Hubl Sylvan Lake FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt A Alexa St Onge Rocky FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt A Kailey Wu Crowchild SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt B Emilia Banos Rivera Wild Rose FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt B Reece Carson Stettler FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt B Paige Dyer Innisfail SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt B Jorja Fodness Wild Rose FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt B Maya Gonzalez Canmore SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt B Katie Wengryn Stettler FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt C Kingsley Armstrong Stettler FSC
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Introductory Women IN - Flt C Kaylin Knock Innisfail SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt C Hannah Lange Warburg FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt C Neda Ljaljevic Ice Edge SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt C Ava Machuk Barrhead FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt C Tamzyn Musselman Strathmore FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt C Danica Woods Oyen SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt D Isobel Bourassa Tri Area SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt D Kaylyn Koropczak Barrhead FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt D Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt D Payton Moser Lamont FSC

Introductory Women IN - Flt D Anna Russell Innisfail SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt D Cheyanne Shanmugam Tri Area SC

Introductory Women IN - Flt D Paige Siegel Oyen SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Breanna Bray Tri Area SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Lauren DeBernardo Tri Area SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Kaitlyn Eiserman Cochrane SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Rilynn Jalbert Cold Lake FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Kristen Nyrose Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Kendra Pardell Norlight FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Arianna Ramsay Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt B Myranda Caddy Lacombe FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt B Ireland Casey Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt B Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt B Olive Juliette Schmaltz Canmore SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt B Paige Simpson Calgary WC

Bronze Women IN - Flt B Anouk Swienink Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt B Marissa Wu Crowchild SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Alexis Brassington Cochrane SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Faith Frigon Barrhead FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Halle Goyette Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Joyce Lau Canmore SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Brooklyn Michalevich Cold Lake FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Jayden Nagoya Norlight FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt C Isabella Pasquini Calgary WC

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Tory Blanchard Skate Ponoka

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Eden Bogale Goldstar Skating Academy

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Shannara Chutny Calalta FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Charleigh Darrah Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Megan Miller Tri Area SC

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Rebecca Rogers Okotoks FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Amanda Tuttosi Norlight FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt D Chloe Walker Okotoks FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt A Kaytlin Babyak Tri Area SC

Silver Women IN - Flt A Cynthia Chen Crowchild SC

As of 18-Jan-19 Page 12 of 13



 2019 Central Region STARSkate Invitational
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club

Silver Women IN - Flt A Cadence Landon Hanna FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt A Karlee MacMillan Sylvan Lake FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt A Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt A Katie Satre Stettler FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt B Magdalena Alexandrova Crowchild SC

Silver Women IN - Flt B Abigail Cabot Cochrane SC

Silver Women IN - Flt B Annika Goreniuk Bonnyville FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt B Natasha Mastaller Calalta FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt B Jocelynn McGee Okotoks FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt B Kayla Robertson Stettler FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt C Morissa Lloyd Cochrane SC

Silver Women IN - Flt C Krista Paul Crowchild SC

Silver Women IN - Flt C Jasmin Pritchett Hanna FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt C Kolby Thompson Carstairs FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt C Margaret Traverse Sylvan Lake FSC

Silver Women IN - Flt C Kiana White Rocky FSC

Gold Women IN Nicki Berg Tri Area SC

Gold Women IN Renee Caouette Tri Area SC

Gold Women IN Emily David Skate Ponoka

Gold Women IN Devan Korsiger Innisfail SC

Gold Women IN Ainsleigh Lucki Stettler FSC

Gold Women IN Brennan Sirois Leduc FSC

Gold Women IN Megan Tucker Calgary WC
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